
 

Central Utah Healthcare Coalition:  Ron Steege (Central Utah HD); 435‐896‐5451 ext317; rsteege@utah.gov 

Northern Utah Healthcare Coalition:  Kevin Christensen (Bear River HD); 435‐695‐2062; kchristensen@brhd.org 

Salt Lake, Summit, Tooele Healthcare Coalition: Terry Begay (Salt Lake Co HD); 385‐468‐4138; tbegay@slco.org 

Southeast Healthcare Coalition:  Robert Donaldson (Southeast HD); 435‐637‐3671; rdonaldson@utah.gov 

Southwest Healthcare Coalition:  Steven Rossberg (Southwest HD); 435‐986‐2589; srossberg@swhealth.org 

Uintah Basin Healthcare Coalition:  Julianne Ehlers (UDOH); 801‐694‐2977; jehlers@utah.gov 

Utah/Wasatch Healthcare Coalition:  Jan Rogers (Utah Co HD); 801‐404‐7172; janr@utahcounty.gov 


